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Credit Rating actual Number of employees
Average full-time  
equivalents  2,324
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2015
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2,000
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1,458
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359
420
505
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2016
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280
306
374

Financial

1,509 368Operating result
in million EUR

Revenue
in million EUR

Net result
in million EUR 278

We facilitate optimal links with the rest  

of the world in order to contribute  

to prosperity and wellbeing  

in the Netherlands and  

elsewhere. 

Mission
Connecting the Netherlands

Traffic and transport

Cargo volume
in millions of tons 1.7271.1Passengers

in millions

Punctuality of departures in % 70.781.9Punctuality of arrivals in %

2017

2016

2015

68.5
63.6
58.2
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2016

2015

1.75
1.66
1.62

Air transport  
movements 499,444

2017

2016

2015

496,748
478,864
450,697

2017

2016

2015

79.0
83.8
83.7

2017

2016

2015

68.5
75.5
76.8

It is Royal Schiphol Group’s ambition to develop 

Schiphol into Europe’s Preferred Airport for  

travellers, airlines and logistics service providers.

Ambition
Europe’s Preferred Airport

annualreportschiphol.com
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Long term rating 

Standard & Poor’s: 	 A+ (stable outlook)

Moody’s: 	 A1 (stable outlook) 
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